For more information, please contact our sales team: sales@optronicsplus.net www.optronicsplus.net
Category 6A U/UTP - Unshielded Twisted Pair LSZH Cable
The Category 6A Unshielded Twisted Pair (U/UTP) cable with 4 x 2 x 23 AWG copper wire structure fully
complies with ISO/IEC 11801 and TIA/EIA 568 standards. OptronicsPlus Cat6a U/UTP cable exceeds
Cat6A/Class EA performance requirements and supports 10G-BASE-T, 2G FCBASE-T, 4G FCBASE-T and
1000Base-T applications. It is available with flame retardant LSZH outer jacket.
Features
• 23 AWG conductors

 500 6.0  49.3  26.1  9.3  23.2  6.3
For more information, please contact our sales team: sales@optronicsplus.net www.optronicsplus.net
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Violet - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Violet - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Blue - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305-2
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Blue - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500-2
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Yellow - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305-3
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Yellow - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500-3
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Green - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305-4
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Green - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500-4
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Red - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305-5
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Red - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500-5
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Orange - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305-8
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG LSZH Cable Orange - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500-8
 Additional Images